HFTA/HFTG FRONT TERMINAL BATTERIES
The SEC UK series of HFTA and HFTG VRLA batteries have a compact footprint, excellent power density and a front terminal
construction, specifically designed to fit 19“& 23“ ETSI racks and cabinets. The battery design features; extra heavy duty plates, high
tin, robust busbars and ABS casing, which makes it a high reliability product, suitable for all high integrity standby applications.
HFTA Front Terminal AGM Batteries
Features: • Front terminal for ease of installation and maintenance • Low self-discharge for long shelf life • Absorbed Glass Matt (AGM)
 technology assures no free electrolyte • High gas recombination efficiency • Extended design life >12 years • High tin calcium alloy
 • High cyclic • Deep discharge
HFTG Front Terminal GEL Batteries
Features: • Front terminal for ease of installation and maintenance • Low self-discharge for long shelf life • High tin calcium alloy
 • Deep discharge •GEL technology assures no free electrolyte • High gas recombination efficiency • Extended design life >12 years
 • High tin calcium alloy
Type Alternative
Reference
Volts Ah
C20
Ah
C10
Ah
C5
Dimensions (mm) Approx.
Weight
(Kg)
Layout Terminal
Length Width Total
Height
HFTA55-12 12FTA 55 12 58.4 55 48.4 277 105 222 16.3 3 M6
HFTA80-12 --- 12 84.3 80 76.3 564 114 187 26 3 M6
HFTA80-12T 12FTA 80 12 84.8 80 70 395 110 285 27.5 3 M8
HFTA100-12 12FTA 100 12 106 100 88 395 110 285 31 3 M8
HFTA105-12 12FTA 105 12 110.2 105 92 507 109 238 31 3 M8
HFTA125-12 12FTA 125 12 132.6 125 110 550 110 285 39.8 3 M8
HFTA155-12 12FTA 155 12 162.8 155 135 550 110 285 44.5 3 M8
HFTA180-12 12FTA 180 12 180 170 148 550 126 280 54 3 M8
Type Alternative
Reference
Volts Ah
C20
Ah
C10
Ah
C5
Dimensions (mm) Approx.
Weight
(Kg)
Layout Terminal
Length Width Total
Height
HFTG55-12 12FTG 55 12 58 55 47 277 106 222 17.5 3 M6
HFTG80-12 12FTG 80 12 70 65.8 57.8 564 114 187 26.7 3 M6
HFTG100-12 12FTG 100 12 96 90 79.2 394 110 285 35 3 M6
HFTG150-12 12FTG 150 12 144 135 118.8 551 110 288 47.4 3 M6
HFTG180-12 12FTG 175 12 158 150 132 550 126 280 52 3 M6
SECUK